HRAF6 (F6XF2HEAR) (108?35 / KE)

SEHIRE LR ETOREBETES
SiEEDS HE BT @
£ A H IH H A = IRA X 2 3.C ENEFREES

H30.4.2 TOMOERE(EHR) |EEBRII2—HECAS) 918 -918 1
H30.4.3 ToDEE (EFHE) |[EEHR)—AKGAS) 6,195 -7,113 2
H30.4.5 BHEHEHE 150,000 142,887

H30.4.6 zohOBE(BEFHR |[EEEFv—IR 2,500 140,387 3
H30.4.6 A& HEMREMEBGS 53,095 87,292 4
H30.4.20 ZOhORE (BREFHR) (24— vhRRAF (A 561 86,731 5
H30.4.24 ZOMORE (EHE) |EHEARK 3,299 83,432 6
H30.4.26 TooeR (BRERR [BEEFv—R 2,500 80,932 7
H30.5.1 TOMNEE(EBER) |EEBNII2—HECGAD) 1,201 79,731 8
H30.5.7 B EEE 150,000 229,731

H30.5.7 TOmORE (EHH) [EEaH)—AKUAM) 6,195 223,536 9
H30.5.8 ZOMOBR(BEFHR | BEESFv—IH/ 500 223,036 10




B E6 (E6EFE2IERR) (om5t / #%8)

KEHIRE SRELTOREEEES
DIFEDE TH EF &)
F A H IH H A = XA X TREE ENEEREERES
H30.5.8 zothoe® (BREDR) |BEEFv—IK 375 222,661 11
H30.5.10 zooBR (AEEHR) |BEEFv—IK 250 222,411 12
H30.5.13 ZOhORE(BREHR) |BEEFr—IFK 500 221,911 13
H30.5.14 AEE FERRMBIERGS 49,261 172,650 14
H30.5.16 zooEER(AREHD [BEEFr—IK 250 172,400 15
H305.17 zohorR(AEza® (EEEFv—OR 500 171,900 16
H30.5.21 ZOhORE(BHEFDR) (22— yLHAH(AAS) 561 171,339 17
H30.5.21 TOtORE (BEEHR) (42— ybRIBAH(3-4A %) 317 171,022 18
H30.5.21 oo (AREHR) (BEEFv—IR 500 170,522 19
H30.5.23 ZToOBR(AEEDR) |(BEFFv—IH/ 250 170,272 20
H30.5.26 TothoER (BEFDR) |BEEFv—K 2,500 167,772 21
H30.5.31 ZTOMDEE (EHE) |EEBNIVVI—HEUAS) 1,207 166,565 22




HrLE6 (F6XFE21RARFR)

(1ofm>5 3 #%A8)

KEtIRE SREBETORBEERLES
DEENE BH ¥ ()
F£ A H H B A = URA X T%%8 RPN EFEERS

H30.6.4 ZTOOBRE (FHH) HEBR)—AKGARD) 6,195 160,370 23
H30.6.5 BIEEHE 150,000 310,370

H30.6.6 TomoRR (BEEHE) |BEEFr—IH/K 2,500 307,870 24
H30.6.6 AE REMREHMFEHRS 52,887 254,983 25
H30.6.15 TOhoRR (BEZHR) [BEEEFr—IR 2,500 252,483 26
H30.6.20 Zot0ER(BHEHH) |/ F4—FyrFIBHGAS) 561 251,922 27
H30.6.22 zotoeR(AHEEHR) |BEEFr—IN 2,500 249,422 28
H30.6.26 TDMDRE (EHE) |[EFMAR 1,060 248,362 29
H30.7.2 TOMDER (EHKR) |ESHHI2—HE2GAS) 933 247,429 30
H30.7.3 TOORE(EBFH) (HERV—XK6A D) 6,195 241,234 31
H30.7.5 BFEEBE 150,000 391,234

H30.7.5 totoR (AEEIRR) |BEEEFv—IK 2,500 388,734 32




BRRE6 (B6FE2HER)

(108D5b L #%E)

=ETIRE SRELTORBEEES
2EEn= FH E£F ()
F A H In H A = IRA * TR %8 HEINEFEEES

H30.7.10 A& FEARMNESKS 52,538 336,196 33
H30.7.20 ZOORE(BEEFHR) |1 4—Ryb AR (5-6 A7) 317 335,879 34
H30.7.26 ZOmOBE(AEFHE) |48 —ryb AR (6A5) 561 335,318 35
H30.7.31 ZTOhORE (FHE) [HEEHII U 4—HEGRAD) 918 334,400 36
H30.8.3 TOMOBRE (EHH) HAB)—AKTAR) 6,195 328,205 37
H30.8.6 BB EEE 150,000 478,205

H30.8.6 AE HERRHMEBRS 52,679 425,526 38
H30.8.12 zohog®(BEEDE) |[BEEFv—IK 2,500 423,026 39
H30.8.21 ZOORR (AREHR) [/ A4—YMRIAHTAD) 561 422,465 40
H30.8.24 ZTOMORE (EHE) | BHRAM 1,525 420,940 a1
H30.8.31 TOMNREE(EHE) |EEHIII—HETRAD) 1,346 419,594 42
H30.9.3 ZOhOBE (EHE) (HEB)—ZAK(@AH) 6,195 413,399 43




R E6 (B6EFE2HER)

10 ?D55 5 #HEB)

SEHIRSE RIRBETDOBREEEES
eIt IOE= BH BT (&)
£ A H I H A = IRA > i TR EE EPNEFEEES

H30.9.5 B EENE 150,000 563,399

H30.9.7 A& FEAREDEBRS 45,984 517,415 44
H30.9.11 rooRR EEEnE) [BEEFv—K 2,500 514,915 45
H30.9.13 TohoeR (AEERR [EEEFv—R 250 514,665 46
H30.9.18 ENEBAR FEESEH (4~9A %) 3,600 511,065 47
H30.9.19 TOOEE (BEEHR) |1 F—RVrRIAH(7-8A9) 317 510,748 48
H30.9.22 TOtOBR (AEEHE) 12— vbFHIAHBAS) 561 510,187 49
H30.9.27 ZTOhOER (AEIHR) |BEEEFvr—R 2,500 507,687 50
H30.9.28 EMBAZ SN (4~9A5) 3,600 504,087 51
H30.10.1 TOORE (EHR) (HE5HHOU2—HEBAS) 918 503,169 52
H30.10.3 TOMORE (EBH) |HEH)— XK OA D) 6,195 496,974 53
H30.10.5 BHESE 150,000 646,974




HRAFE6 (FeXF2IHER) (108 M35 £ #E)

KETIRE KRB EZOREEEES
olEEnS W #F )

£ A Hd IH H A 7= IR A X T&%8 BINEEERERS
H30.10.5 INCS - FEMREESHGES 46,192 600,782 54
H30.10.11 TohOLR (AEIHE) (EHEEEHS 27,765 573,017 58
H30.10.15 romoBR (BEEHE) |BEEFv—fR 2,500 570,517 60
H30.10.23 Z0hoRR(BEZHR) 12—y FAR A S) 548 569,969 61
H30.10.31 ZTOMORE(EHR) |EEBHIV2—HEOAS) 918 569,051 62
H30.11.5 BHEETHE 150,000 719,051

H30.11.5 AtE FHEMAMEFRS 56,157 662,894 63
H30.11.5 ZTOMNEE (EHE) |EEB)—ZAKW0AS) 6,195 656,699 64
H30.11.11 zomoRR (BEERR) [BEEFv—K 2,500 654,199 65
H30.11.20 ZTOhORR(BEIBR) [ 2—R2 VA (10A5) 548 653,651 66
H30.11.20 ZoOthORR(EEFHR) (4 F—ryrFAR(9-10A5) 317 653,334 67
H30.11.23 rOMOBR(BEEHR [EEEFv—oR 2,500 650,834 68




X E6 (FE6XFE2HER)

(1o m>L 7 #B8)

=ETIRE SREEZTORBEEEES
DEEDE BH T i3]

£ A H IH H A = A X i TREE ENEEFEERS
H30.11.30 ZOhORE (EHE) |EEHHh IV I—HE(10AS) 7,039 643,795 69
H30.12.3 ZOHORE (FHR) [EE5HV—AKA1A5S) 5,988 637,807 70
H30.12.5 BFEEE 150,000 787,807

H30.12.7 AGE HEMAMMERGS 42,714 745,093 71
H30.12.11 FTOMDRE (EHR) [NV BBRE—IEEAE 21,972 723,121 72
H30.12.12 INCS - HEMREMERRS 8,014 715,107 73
H30.12.16 zotogEARERD [BEEFv—IK 2,500 712,607 74
H30.12.25 ZOhOLR (BEESR) [/ 2—vRIAH (11A D) 511 712,096 75
H30.12.26 ZTOMhOEE (EHE) | BHFHAR 1,550 710,546 76
H30.12.27 zomoRR(AEEHR |[BEESFv—If/~ 2,500 708,046 77

H31.1.4 ZDihDEE (EEE) [FEERI—XR2A5) 4,646 703,400 78

H31.1.4 TOthORE (FHE) [HESBIVA—HE(1AR) 688 702,712 79




B E6 (FE6FF21HRAR)

(1ofn5L X #%8)

SEHIRE LRBLETORBEEES
DIFEETDE BFH BT (5]
F A H I H A S IRA X H YR EE RINEFEHEES

H31.1.7 B S EE 150,000 852,712

H31.1.10 A& FHEMRHMESRS 41,106 811,606 80
H31.1.17 TohoREEEEHH BEEFvr—INR 2,500 809,106 81
H31.1.18 zZotogR (BEEBR) |4 2—RvbFIAR (11-1285) 158 808,948 82
H31.1.21 TohoRR(BEEFHE) [ F4—rybHAR (128 5) 274 808,674 83
H31.1.21 ZTOHDOEE (EHE) | EHERAR 920 807,754 84
H31.1.31 ETOMORE(EHR) |EERNIV2—HE(12A7) 688 807,066 85
H31.2.4 TOMNEE(EHE) |EER)-AKRUAR) 4,646 802,420 86
H31.25 BFEEE 150,000 952,420

H31.2.5 TothogR (AEZTHR) (BEEFv—R 2,500 949,920 87
H31.2.8 AHE FEAREERGS 29,163 920,757 88
H31.2.12 EHEAE Hh B B8 AR 6,615 914,142 89




HRRE6 (B6EF2HEAR)

(108m>% ¥ MA)

SEHIRE RIRGBETDEREFEEER
DIFEDR HH EF (31)
£ AH I H A = XA X TREE BINEFEERS

H31.2.22 ZOOER(ERIHE) |/ 4—IMNRAEOAD) 274 913,868 90
H31.2.-28 ZTOMOERE(EBHE) |[EEBNII 4 —HE(AD) 688 913,180 91
H31.2.28 zotoRR(BXZHR) (EHEFHE 16,409 896,771 92
H31.3.3 TonRR(AEZHE |BEEFv—INK 2,500 894,271 93
H31.3.4 ZOOEE (FHE) |EEHRY—AKQCAR) 4,646 889,625 94
H31.3.5 BHFEHE 150,000 1,039,625

H31.3.8 AGE RENAHEBEBRS 34,573 1,005,052 95
H31.3.18 rotorR(BEEHR) [BEEEFvr—2R~ 2,500 1,002,552 96
H31.3.19 ZOMORR (BFEBB) [ 2—FyrFIFAR(1-285) 148 1,002,404 97
H31.3.19 BENEBAE FEEER (10~3A5) 3,600 998,804 98
H31.3.22 ZTOMORR (BEEHR) | 2—RybHAH(2A5) 274 998,530 99
H31.3.25 ENBAR EEEsR (10~3A %) 3,600 994,930 100




HEXFE6 (F6FFE2RER)

(10 >5/¢ % E)

SEHIRSE SIRBEFORBELIES
2NXEnE $FH E£F (3))
£ A H 18§ H = IR A * 5%%8 HINEFEREES
1,800,000 805,070 994,930




